
U.S. District Court

United States District Court for the District of Connecticut

Notice of Electronic Filing

The following transaction was entered on 3/28/2013 at 4:17 PM EDT and filed on 3/28/2013 

Docket Text:
ORDER granting [12] Motion to Amend/Correct Complaint. The Consolidated Amended 
Complaint filed at docket entry number [12-1] shall be the operative complaint. Signed 
by Judge Vanessa L. Bryant on 3/28/13. (Ives, D) 

3:12-md-02407-VLB Notice has been electronically mailed to: 

James I. Glasser jglasser@wiggin.com, jvollono@wiggin.com

James E. Miller jmiller@sfmslaw.com, pleadings@sfmslaw.com

Karen Leser Grenon kleser@sfmslaw.com

Kim E. Rinehart krinehart@wiggin.com, ebraacker@wiggin.com, nchavez@wiggin.com

Benjamin M. Schmidt schmidtb@ballardspahr.com, cearleya@ballardspahr.com

John Matthew Doroghazi jdoroghazi@wiggin.com, rcelano@wiggin.com

Hassan Zavareei hzavareei@tzlegal.com, mgoschalk@tzlegal.com

Jeffrey Kaliel jkaliel@tzlegal.com

Tiffany M. Yiatras tyiatras@careydanis.com

Francis J. Casey Flynn, Jr casey@jefflowepc.com

Diandra Debrosse ddebrosse@gtandslaw.com

Daniel M Benjamin benjaminD@ballardspahr.com

Corey D Sullivan csullivan@careydanis.com

John J Carey jcarey@careydanis.com

Cassandra Wiemken cwiemken@stites.com

Case Name: Higher One OneAccount Marketing and Sales Practices Litigation
Case Number: 3:12-md-02407-VLB
Filer:
Document Number: 17(No document attached) 
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Alex Davis alex@jonesward.com

Matthew Yarlbrough Harris mharris@rdhlaw.net

John Adam Crawford, Jr jack.crawford@butlersnow.com

John Chase Bryan jcbryan@fpwk.com

Jasper D Ward jasper@jonesward.com

Aziz David Fawal david.fawal@butlersnow.com

Michael Beers mike.beers@butlersnow.com

3:12-md-02407-VLB Notice has been delivered by other means to: 

Burt M. Rublin 
Ballard, Spahr, Andrews & Ingersoll
1735 Market St.
51st Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103
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